
 

Calendar of Elizabeth McCaul, May 2024 1 

 

Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 May Meeting with Boston Consulting Group, on generative AI tools for 
the analysis of financial data – teleconference  

 

Friday, 3 May Meeting with Starling Trust Sciences, on collaboration in the 2024 
“Starling Compendium” – teleconference  

 

Monday, 6 May Meeting with McKinsey & Company, on the report by the 
Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP) expert 
advisory group – teleconference  

 

Thursday, 9 May V International Forum “Expansión” – participation in panel 
discussion on “The New Challenges and Opportunities of 
Banking”  

Madrid 

Thursday, 16 May Supervisory Board Limassol 

Friday, 17 May Supervisory Board Limassol 

Wednesday, 22 May Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference  

Thursday, 23 May Meeting with Risk Committee chairs of supervised entities, on the 
risk outlook for the euro area banking sector, supervisory priorities 
and the capital markets union – teleconference 

 

Monday, 27 May Meeting with McKinsey & Company, on technology scaling of 
generative AI – teleconference 

 

Friday, 31 May Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS), on 
technological developments, including AI and cyber risks – 
teleconference  
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